ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
END PANEL - VIEW FROM OUTSIDE
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
SECTION A-A
DETAIL  A
A
A
A
1457U1602
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
PROTECTION TO IP 65
173.00 mm
[6.811 in]
160.000.50
 mm
6.2990.020 in
[ ]
Inside Face to Face Dimension
171.15 mm
[6.738 in]
159.15 mm
[6.266 in]
67.50 mm
[2.657 in]
173.16 mm
[6.817 in]
66.66 mm
[2.624 in]
59.50 mm
[2.343 in]
182.25 mm
[7.175 in]
4 X 5.00 mm  0.60 mm
 7.00 mm  2.50 mm
3.60 mm
[0.142 in]
4 X  THRU
70.48 mm
[2.775 in]
193.96 mm
[7.636 in]
120.00 mm
[4.724 in]
179.93 mm
[7.084 in]
191.93 mm
[7.556 in]
193.96 mm
[7.636 in]
70.46 mm
[2.774 in]
Fits 160mm (6.299") X 186mm (7.323") PCB
186.500.75
 mm
7.3430.030 in
[ ]
61.500.60
 mm
2.4210.024 in
[ ]
2.000.20
 mm
0.0790.008 in
[ ]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
2.50 mm
[0.098 in]